Specifications

SKU

Manufacturer

Antenna Category

IP Rating

Polarity

Gain

Horizontal/Azimuth Beamwidth
Vertical/Elevation Beamwidth
Connector Type

Connector 1

Height/Length (inches)
Height/Length (mm)
Operating Temp (celsius)
Thickness/Diameter (inches)
Thickness/Diameter (mm)
Width (inches)

Width (mm)

Weight (Ibs)

Weight (grams)

Material

Mount Style

Includes

Product Condition

RO0Z8LPFSSF
RFMAX

RFID (865-928 MHz)
67

Right Hand Circular
8.5 dBiC

68

68

Connector - Side Entry
SMA-Female

9.85

250

-30 1o +70

0.55

14

9.85

250

1.6

750

UV-Resistant ABS
Flush-4 corner mounting holes
Does NOT include mounting screws

Mew



