## Specifications

SKU	R9028LPFSSF
Manufacturer	RFMAX
Antenna Category	RFID (865-928 MHz)
IP Rating	67
Polarity	Right Hand Circular
Gain	8.5 dBiC
Horizontal/Azimuth Beamwidth	68
Vertical/Elevation Beamwidth	68
Connector Type	Connector - Side Entry
Connector 1	SMA-Female
Height/Length (inches)	9.85
Height/Length (mm)	250
Operating Temp (celsius)	-30 to +70
Thickness/Diameter (inches)	0.55
Thickness/Diameter (mm)	14
Width (inches)	9.85
Width (mm)	250
Weight (lbs)	1.6
Weight (grams)	750
Material	UV-Resistant ABS
Mount Style	Flush-4 corner mounting holes
Includes	Does NOT include mounting screws
Product Condition	New